
COMBO CLASSES 

3-5 Years 

   Mon./Wed. - Ballet/Tap - 4:30-5:30  

   Tues/Thurs.-Ballet/Tap-4:30-5:30 

   Tues./Thurs. - Ballet/Tap - 6:00-7:00  

    Saturday-Ballet/Tap-10:00-11:00 

 6-9 Years  

   Mon./Wed.-Ballet/Tap-5:30-6:30 

   Tues./Thurs-Ballet/Tap-4:30-5:30 

   Saturday-Ballet/Tap-11:00-12:00 

Ballet-10 and Up-Tuesday 7:00-8:00 

Tap-10 and Up-Tues. 5:30-6:00 

Jazz 

5-9 Years-Tues.-5:30-6:00 

10 and up-Mon.-6:30-7:30 

Hip Hop 

5-9 Years-Thursday-5:30-6:00 

10 and Up-Monday-7:30-8:30 

Cheer-5 and Up-Wed.-6:30-7:30 

Lyrical-7 and up-Monday 4:00-4:30 

Tumbling-5-8 Thursday 5:30-6:00 

Mommy and Me-Monday 3:30-4:00 

Senior Citizen POM-Tuesday 3:00-3:30 

 

CLASS SCHEDULE    2022- 2023 
Placement at studio discretion. 

 

Advanced Combo-Mon/Wed-5:30-6:30 
 

Ballet  

   Level 3-Monday-6:30-7:30 

   Level 4-Thursday-Ballet-7:00-8:00 

 Pointe 

   Advanced Pointe-Tues.-6:00-7:00 

   Pre-Pointe/Pointe-Thursdays-6:00-7:00 

 

 

Company classes-by audition only 

Monday-7:30-8:30-Team B Tap 

Tuesday-7:00-8:00-Team Musical Theatre 

Tuesday 8:00-9:00-Team B Jazz 

Wednesday-6:30-7:30-Team A Tap 

Wednesday 7:30-8:30-Team A Jazz 

Thursday 7:00-8:00-Team Contemporary 

Thursday 8:00-9:00-Team HH 

Sunday 3:00-4:00 Team Lyrical 

 

 

 

 

Tuition & Fees 

Tuition is paid monthly, but is calculated by the total amount of time in class per week 

 

 

 

 

 

Time / Week  

30 minutes 

1 hrs 

1 1/2 hrs 

2 hrs 

2 1/2 hrs 

3 hrs 

4 hrs 

5 hrs 

6 hrs 

 

 

Tuition /Month  

$60 

$85 

$110 

$120 

$140 

$155 

$190 

$220 

$235 

 

 

Recital Fee 

$130 

Includes venue 

fee, t-shirt and 

DVD 

Fee is due by  

February 1st 

No Refunds 

 

 

Costumes 

A costume must be 

purchased for 

each class (combo 

classes require 2)  

the student is  

enrolled. 

Cost is around $80

$90  

per costume Due 

by  

December 1st  

Registration Fee for 

NEW students $50 

10% family discount 

Register  online at centerstageodessa.com or call  
(432)664-7377 


