CENTERSTAGE

center

2022-2023

CLASS SCHEDULE

COMBO CLASSES

3-5 Years

Mon./Wed. - Ballet/Tap - 4:30-5:30 Tues/Thurs.-Ballet/Tap-4:30-5:30 Tues./Thurs. - Ballet/Tap - 6:00-7:00 Saturday-Ballet/Tap-10:00-11:00

6-9 Years

Mon./Wed.-Ballet/Tap-5:30-6:30 Tues./Thurs-Ballet/Tap-4:30-5:30 Saturday-Ballet/Tap-11:00-12:00 Ballet-10 and Up-Tuesday 7:00-8:00 Tap-10 and Up-Tues. 5:30-6:00 JAZZ 5-9 Years-Tues.-5:30-6:00 10 and up-Mon.-6:30-7:30 Hip Hop 5-9 Years-Thursday-5:30-6:00 10 and Up-Monday-7:30-8:30 Cheer-5 and Up-wed.-6:30-7:30 Lyrical-7 and up-Monday 4:00-4:30 Tumbling-5-8 Thursday 5:30-6:00 Mommy and Me-Monday 3:30-4:00 Senior Citizen POM-Tuesday 3:00-3:30

Placement at studio discretion.

Advanced Combo-Mon/Wed-5:30-6:30

Ballet

Level 3-Monday-6:30-7:30 Level 4-Thursday-Ballet-7:00-8:00 Pointe

Advanced Pointe-Tues.-6:00-7:00 Pre-Pointe/Pointe-Thursdays-6:00-7:00

Company classes-by audition only

Monday-7:30-8:30-Team B Tap Tuesday-7:00-8:00-Team Musical Theatre Tuesday 8:00-9:00-Team B Jazz Wednesday-6:30-7:30-Team A Tap Wednesday 7:30-8:30-Team A Jazz Thursday 7:00-8:00-Team Contemporary Thursday 8:00-9:00-Team HH Sunday 3:00-4:00 Team Lyrical

	<u> Tíme/Week</u>	<u>Tuition Month</u>	<u>Recítal Fee</u>	Costume
	30 mínutes	\$60	\$130	A costume must be
	1 hrs	\$85	Includes venue	
Desistantin For Con	1 1/2 hrs	\$110	fee, t-shirt and	each class (combe
Registration Fee for	2 hrs	\$120	DVD	classes require 2)
NEW students \$50	2 1/2 hrs	\$140	Fee is due by	the student i
10% family discount	3 hrs	\$155		enrolled Cost is around \$80
	4 hrs	\$190	No Refunds	\$90 \$
	5 hrs	\$220		per costume Due
	6 hrs	\$235		by

Register online at centerstageodessa.com or call (432)664-7377